ZFX86 CPU, LOW POWER, BUILT-IN ETHERNET AND DATA ACQUISITION
• Low power 100MHz 486-class CPU with 32MB RAM
• Full featured, including 10/100 Ethernet, 4 serial, 2 USB,
  floppy, IDE and FlashDisk support
• Optional data acquisition featuring 16 16-bit A/D, 4
  12-bit D/A, 24 DIO and two counter / timers
• Extremely rugged, with fanless operation from -40°C to
  +85°C

Direction Programmable
Counter / timers 1 24-bit and 1 16-bit
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Diamond Systems Corporation
1255 Terra Bella Avenue
Mountain View, CA 94043
Tel:  650-810-2500
Fax:  650-810-2525
Prometheus is available in three versions:
EA-Full-featured model, with 10/100Mbps Ethernet
and data acquisition
E-Includes Ethernet, no data acquisition
LC-No Ethernet or data acquisition; 16MB RAM; Extra
low power consumption of 2 watts
Part No. Description
PR-Z32-EA-ST Prometheus CPU with Ethernet and Data
Acquisition, 32MB RAM
PR-Z32-E-ST Prometheus CPU with Ethernet, 32MB RAM
PR-Z32-LC-ST Prometheus CPU, 16MB RAM
PR-Z32-EA-DK PR-Z32-EA-ST Development Kit
PR-Z32-E-DK PR-Z32-E-ST Development Kit
C-PRZ-Kit Prometheus Cable Kit